
  Place Points Bib Name Team Time Pace Grade  

  Place Points Bib Name Team Time Pace Grade  

Girls

1 1 9582 Amy Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 18:11.6 5:52 /m 11  

2 2 9607 Kailey Littlefield Lucas Lovejoy 18:22.2 5:55 /m 10  

3 3 9618 Peyton Benson Lucas Lovejoy 18:54.0 6:05 /m 10  

4 4 9636 Galilea de La Garza McKinney North 19:17.2 6:13 /m 9  

5 5 9624 Sara Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 19:27.0 6:16 /m 10  

6 6 9671 Lena Schmid Prosper Rock Hill 19:27.4 6:16 /m 11  

7 7 9609 Kate Carlson Lucas Lovejoy 19:33.4 6:18 /m 10  

8 8 9675 Rees van Voorhis Prosper Rock Hill 19:35.6 6:19 /m 12  

9 (n/s) 9651 Aubrey Leverton Princeton 19:39.7 6:20 /m 12  

10 9 9706 Anjelika Abraham Wylie East 19:50.6 6:24 /m 12  

11 10 9663 Alexia Callahan Prosper Rock Hill 20:05.7 6:28 /m 10  

12 (11) 9610 Katie Armstrong Lucas Lovejoy 20:14.9 6:31 /m 12  

13 12 9629 Alma Pena McKinney North 20:31.1 6:37 /m 10  

14 13 9700 Carolina Banda The Colony 20:38.6 6:39 /m 12  

15 14 9670 Lauren Polk Prosper Rock Hill 20:51.1 6:43 /m 10  

16 (15) 9602 Hailey Malik Lucas Lovejoy 20:53.5 6:44 /m 12  

17 16 9703 Marlo Slater The Colony 20:58.4 6:45 /m 10  

18 17 9633 Danica Anaya McKinney North 21:02.6 6:47 /m 11  

19 18 9701 Emily Broach The Colony 21:02.7 6:47 /m 12  

20 19 9640 Mackenzie Lee McKinney North 21:21.3 6:53 /m 10  

21 20 9647 Sophia Remus McKinney North 21:22.2 6:53 /m 11  

22 21 9707 Brookelyn Davis Wylie East 21:27.0 6:55 /m 9  

23 (22) 9632 Claire Lamothe McKinney North 21:33.5 6:57 /m 11  

24 23 9673 Mia Klein Prosper Rock Hill 21:43.1 7:00 /m 9  

25 (24) 9672 Lindsey Teufel Prosper Rock Hill 21:57.2 7:04 /m 10  

26 25 9577 Elle Morris Denison 21:58.0 7:05 /m 10  

27 (26) 9644 Olivia Kennedy McKinney North 22:17.2 7:11 /m 9  

28 27 9699 Ashlynn Barrett The Colony 22:34.9 7:17 /m 12  

29 (28) 9665 Gabrielle Moussas Prosper Rock Hill 22:36.9 7:17 /m 12  

30 29 9681 Brandy Moran Sherman 23:02.7 7:26 /m 12  

31 30 9705 Wendy Lemus The Colony 23:14.8 7:29 /m 11  

32 31 9573 Ashlinn Hamilton Denison 23:19.2 7:31 /m 12  
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33 (32) 9702 Lena Slater The Colony 23:20.7 7:31 /m 10  

34 33 9574 Autumn Mitchell Denison 23:35.4 7:36 /m 10  

35 34 9720 Oluwabusayomi Ojo Wylie East 23:36.3 7:36 /m 9  

36 35 9711 Evelyn Seddig Wylie East 23:45.5 7:39 /m 9  

37 36 9718 Myranda Wied Wylie East 23:48.2 7:40 /m 9  

38 37 9580 Roni Douda Denison 24:10.8 7:47 /m 12  

39 38 9576 Caitlyn Gatlin Denison 24:11.5 7:48 /m 9  

40 39 9694 Tamera Owens Sherman 24:40.7 7:57 /m 11  

41 (40) 9713 Faith Seddig Wylie East 24:49.4 8:00 /m 11  

42 41 9692 Samantha Graham Sherman 25:07.4 8:06 /m 12  

43 (42) 9579 Kinsley Hendricks Denison 25:15.5 8:08 /m 10  

44 (43) 9721 Shelby Denny Wylie East 25:21.1 8:10 /m 11  

45 44 9685 Isabel Reyna Salazar Sherman 26:20.2 8:29 /m 12  

46 45 9690 Miranda Martinez Sherman 26:22.1 8:30 /m 9  

47 (46) 9693 Summer Jones Sherman 26:22.7 8:30 /m 12  

48 (47) 9684 Evelyn Smucker Sherman 28:37.5 9:14 /m 11  
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1. Lucas Lovejoy - 18 Points Cumulative Time 1:34:28.20 Average Time 18:53.64

2. Prosper Rock Hill - 61 Points Cumulative Time 1:41:42.90 Average Time 20:20.58

3. McKinney North - 72 Points Cumulative Time 1:43:34.40 Average Time 20:42.88

4. The Colony - 104 Points Cumulative Time 1:48:29.40 Average Time 21:41.88
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  Points Team Position Name Time Pace  

  Points Team Position Name Time Pace  

1 1 9582 - Amy Morefield 18:11.6 5:52 /m  

2 2 9607 - Kailey Littlefield 18:22.2 5:55 /m  

3 3 9618 - Peyton Benson 18:54.0 6:05 /m  

5 4 9624 - Sara Morefield 19:27.0 6:16 /m  

7 5 9609 - Kate Carlson 19:33.4 6:18 /m  

(11) 6 9610 - Katie Armstrong 20:14.9 6:31 /m  

(15) 7 9602 - Hailey Malik 20:53.5 6:44 /m  

6 1 9671 - Lena Schmid 19:27.4 6:16 /m  

8 2 9675 - Rees Van Voorhis 19:35.6 6:19 /m  

10 3 9663 - Alexia Callahan 20:05.7 6:28 /m  

14 4 9670 - Lauren Polk 20:51.1 6:43 /m  

23 5 9673 - Mia Klein 21:43.1 7:00 /m  

(24) 6 9672 - Lindsey Teufel 21:57.2 7:04 /m  

(28) 7 9665 - Gabrielle Moussas 22:36.9 7:17 /m  

4 1 9636 - galilea De La Garza 19:17.2 6:13 /m  

12 2 9629 - Alma Pena 20:31.1 6:37 /m  

17 3 9633 - Danica Anaya 21:02.6 6:47 /m  

19 4 9640 - Mackenzie Lee 21:21.3 6:53 /m  

20 5 9647 - Sophia Remus 21:22.2 6:53 /m  

(22) 6 9632 - Claire Lamothe 21:33.5 6:57 /m  

(26) 7 9644 - Olivia Kennedy 22:17.2 7:11 /m  

13 1 9700 - Carolina Banda 20:38.6 6:39 /m  

16 2 9703 - Marlo Slater 20:58.4 6:45 /m  

18 3 9701 - Emily Broach 21:02.7 6:47 /m  

27 4 9699 - Ashlynn Barrett 22:34.9 7:17 /m  

30 5 9705 - Wendy Lemus 23:14.8 7:29 /m  

(32) 6 9702 - Lena Slater 23:20.7 7:31 /m  
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5. Wylie East - 135 Points Cumulative Time 1:52:27.60 Average Time 22:29.52

6. Denison - 164 Points Cumulative Time 1:57:14.90 Average Time 23:26.98

7. Sherman - 198 Points Cumulative Time 2:05:33.10 Average Time 25:06.62

9 1 9706 - Anjelika Abraham 19:50.6 6:24 /m  

21 2 9707 - Brookelyn Davis 21:27.0 6:55 /m  

34 3 9720 - Oluwabusayomi Ojo 23:36.3 7:36 /m  

35 4 9711 - Evelyn Seddig 23:45.5 7:39 /m  

36 5 9718 - Myranda Wied 23:48.2 7:40 /m  

(40) 6 9713 - Faith Seddig 24:49.4 8:00 /m  

(43) 7 9721 - Shelby Denny 25:21.1 8:10 /m  

25 1 9577 - Elle Morris 21:58.0 7:05 /m  

31 2 9573 - Ashlinn Hamilton 23:19.2 7:31 /m  

33 3 9574 - Autumn Mitchell 23:35.4 7:36 /m  

37 4 9580 - Roni Douda 24:10.8 7:47 /m  

38 5 9576 - Caitlyn Gatlin 24:11.5 7:48 /m  

(42) 6 9579 - Kinsley Hendricks 25:15.5 8:08 /m  

29 1 9681 - Brandy Moran 23:02.7 7:26 /m  

39 2 9694 - Tamera Owens 24:40.7 7:57 /m  

41 3 9692 - Samantha Graham 25:07.4 8:06 /m  

44 4 9685 - Isabel Reyna Salazar 26:20.2 8:29 /m  

45 5 9690 - Miranda Martinez 26:22.1 8:30 /m  

(46) 6 9693 - Summer Jones 26:22.7 8:30 /m  

(47) 7 9684 - Evelyn Smucker 28:37.5 9:14 /m  
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